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Political Subdivision Amount
Athens 19,856.64
Barboursville 1,060,883.51
Beckley 1,753,290.44
Bluefield 282,351.94
Bolivar 26,600.43
Bridgeport 1,394,943.71
Buckhannon 476,897.26
Capon Bridge 25,551.28
Charles Town 372,520.99
Charleston 4,310,531.62
Chester 49,798.74
Clarksburg 1,135,971.44
Davis 57,465.12
Dunbar 269,674.39
Elizabeth 33,256.14
Elkins 350,435.46
Ellenboro 31,871.53
Fairmont 622,593.40
Follansbee 109,605.06
Grafton 186,147 .57
Harpers Ferry 71,246.58
Harrisville 49,732.68
Hundred 6,578.16
Huntington 1,817,794.50
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Hurricane 410,582.34
Kingwood 135,054.84
Logan 391,257.12
Man 30,262.05
Martinsburg 1,511,882.78
Masontown 14,013.22
Milton 163,087.66
Montgomery 48,533.15
Moorefield 299,895.08
Morgantown 2,274,303.99
Moundsville 466,870.39
New Cumberland 33,465.75
New Martinsville 411,711.65
Nitro 505,407.95
Paden City 15,594.15
Parkersburg 1,724,686.13
Paw Paw 6,710.71
Pennsboro 56,843.87
Princeton 397,033.26
Quinwood 3,422.77
Ranson 476,586.82
Ravenswood 103,746.21
Ripley 376,955.21
Romney 86,082.11
Rowlesburg 2,153.38
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Rupert

Saint Albans
Shepherdstown
Shinnston
Sistersville
Smithers
Sophia

South Charleston
Spencer

Terra Alta
Thomas
Vienna
Wardensville
Wayne

Weirton
Weston
Wheeling

White Hall

Williamstown

Total

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

Riley Moore

State Treasurer

July 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

14,278.99
420,841.28
117,042.59

85,804.73

37,143.88

21,791.91

35,258.56

1,267,710.22
109,590.60

19,437.76

31,381.98

1,050,140.13

24,484.29

62,823.30
791,228.65
146,379.99

1,390,144.50
321,960.01
94,197.23

30,503,381.78
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