

Political Subdivision	Amount
Athens	19,856.64
Barboursville	1,060,883.51
Beckley	1,753,290.44
Bluefield	282,351.94
Bolivar	26,600.43
Bridgeport	1,394,943.71
Buckhannon	476,897.26
Capon Bridge	25,551.28
Charles Town	372,520.99
Charleston	4,310,531.62
Chester	49,798.74
Clarksburg	1,135,971.44
Davis	57,465.12
Dunbar	269,674.39
Elizabeth	33,256.14
Elkins	350,435.46
Ellenboro	31,871.53
Fairmont	622,593.40
Follansbee	109,605.06
Grafton	186,147.57
Harpers Ferry	71,246.58
Harrisville	49,732.68
Hundred	6,578.16
Huntington	1,817,794.50



Hurricane	410,582.34
Kingwood	135,054.84
Logan	391,257.12
Man	30,262.05
Martinsburg	1,511,882.78
Masontown	14,013.22
Milton	163,087.66
Montgomery	48,533.15
Moorefield	299,895.08
Morgantown	2,274,303.99
Moundsville	466,870.39
New Cumberland	33,465.75
New Martinsville	411,711.65
Nitro	505,407.95
Paden City	15,594.15
Parkersburg	1,724,686.13
Paw Paw	6,710.71
Pennsboro	56,843.87
Princeton	397,033.26
Quinwood	3,422.77
Ranson	476,586.82
Ravenswood	103,746.21
Ripley	376,955.21
Romney	86,082.11
Rowlesburg	2,153.38



Rupert	14,278.99
Saint Albans	420,841.28
Shepherdstown	117,042.59
Shinnston	85,804.73
Sistersville	37,143.88
Smithers	21,791.91
Sophia	35,258.56
South Charleston	1,267,710.22
Spencer	109,590.60
Terra Alta	19,437.76
Thomas	31,381.98
Vienna	1,050,140.13
Wardensville	24,484.29
Wayne	62,823.30
Weirton	791,228.65
Weston	146,379.99
Wheeling	1,390,144.50
White Hall	321,960.01
Williamstown	94,197.23
Total	30,503,381.78